No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Skills Bootcamp in Digital Project
Management Schedule

Title
Intro Session
Intro to Project Management
Project Work Flows
Time Management
Intro to Testing
Processes & Automation
Job Roles & Resourcing
Budgeting
The Customer & Customer Briefs
The Project/Product Life Cycle
Creating an MVP
Agile Theory
Scrum Practical
Communication Skills
Presentation Showcase

CPD

Date

01/05/2024

08/05/2024

13/05/2024

15/05/2024

20/05/2024

22/05/2024

29/05/2024

03/06/2024

05/06/2024

10/06/2024

12/06/2024

17/06/2024

24/06/2024

01/07/2024

08/07/2024

15/07/2024

May ‘24 Cohort

Time

18:00pm

18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -
18:00pm -

18:00pm -

-21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm
21:00pm

21:00pm




