

Skills Bootcamp in Digital Project Management Schedule

No	Title	Date	Time
1	Intro Session	01/05/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
2	Intro to Project Management	08/05/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
3	Project Work Flows	13/05/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
4	Time Management	15/05/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
5	Intro to Testing	20/05/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
6	Processes & Automation	22/05/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
7	Job Roles & Resourcing	29/05/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
8	Budgeting	03/06/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
9	The Customer & Customer Briefs	05/06/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
10	The Project/Product Life Cycle	10/06/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
11	Creating an MVP	12/06/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
12	Agile Theory	17/06/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
13	Scrum Practical	24/06/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
14	Communication Skills	01/07/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
15	Presentation Showcase	08/07/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm
16	CPD	15/07/2024	18:00pm - 21:00pm